HARDWARE
SOLBERG is a member of PERIMETER SOLUTIONS, a global producer of leading fire
retardant, gel and foam brands with a singular purpose: revolutionize the course of fire
suppression technology with safer, more effective and more sustainable solutions. Together,
we are Moving Industries Forward by Redefining Fire Suppression. www.solbergfoam.com
CONTINUOUS FLOW HOSE REEL
Features
Grease zert fittings in both supports

DIA. DRUM
6
Ordering Information
APPROXIMATE
SHIPPING WEIGHTHOSE REEL STATIONS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION lb kg
35310 Continuous Flow Hose Reel, Model SCHR-50, 50' (15 meter) Hose 142 64
35311 Continuous Flow Hose Reel, Model SCHR-75, 75' (23 meter) Hose 165 75
35312 Continuous Flow Hose Reel, Model SCHR-100, 100' (30 meter) Hose 194 88
35313 Continuous Flow Hose Reel, Model SCHR-150, 150' (46 meter) Hose 246 111
SOLBERGFOAM.COM
COPYRIGHT © 2013. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
SOLBERG IS A TRADEMARK OF PERIMETER SOLUTIONS OR ITS AFFILIATES.
FORM NUMBER F-2011012-2